Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2025/2026 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone C

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA
Azzurra Sandrigo

B.P. 93

Calcio Gazzo
Camisano Calcio 1910
Carmenta

Fides San Pietro In Gu
Grantorto

Junior Monticello

S. Lazzaro Serenissima
Union Torri

Vicenza City FC

risultati della 4° giornata

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025

18/10/2025
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Azzurra Sandrigo

B.P. 93

Camisano Calcio 1910

Grantorto

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Junior Monticello

GF

Union Torri

Calcio Gazzo

Vicenza City FC

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Carmenta

RIPOSA
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